
Ohio Fair Championship Final Points

Through and including October 4, 2020

Division Reg No Horse Points Purse

2FP 3S473 FOREVER MISSY 410 $17,795.00

2FP 3S433 FEVERSLASTCRUISE 393 $25,061.00

2FP 8S631 MEDOLAND SCARLET 383 $18,156.00

2FP 7S730 AMY L 379 $20,615.00

2FP 8S475 CRUISIN THRU TIME 365 $15,452.00

2FP 6S634 SISTER SAID 346 $19,322.00

2FP 0S079 BALL DIAMOND 329 $16,647.00

2FP 5S737 WALL SAID 326 $14,540.00

2FP 4S192 LOVELY MUNRO 319 $16,750.00

2FP 4S546 WESTERN ROSIE 319 $12,826.00

2FP 8S162 ROCKIN N KISSIN 305 $15,051.00

2FP 8S148 STAR OF JAZZ 303 $13,836.00

2FP 3S818 VALERYA STEEL 267 $11,269.00

2FP 2S697 LADY SAYS WIN 258.5 $10,357.00

2FP 9S043 KELLEY O KELLEY 248 $11,126.00

2FP 6S063 SHERYL'S SHE SHED 232 $10,194.00

2FP 5S495 TOPLESS ONTHEBEACH 231 $9,609.00

2FP 8S145 MEAN IRENE 204 $8,507.00

2FP 7S346 POMPATUSE OF LOVE 186 $8,716.00

2FP 7S659 GRACE OF ART 182 $8,977.00

2FP 5S627 UNIQUEROCK 180 $7,218.00

2FP 3S457 CREEKSIDE DUCHESS 171.5 $7,267.00

2FP 5S833 NOTWHATSHESAID 166 $29,221.00

2FP 0S723 PANATEE 166 $6,713.00

2FP 6S553 SHAW  TOWN 158 $6,910.00

2FP 2S946 RISKY BECKY 157 $6,022.00

2FP 7S938 CLARA LOU 155 $6,108.00

2FP 4S255 APPLE SOOZY 154 $17,672.00

2FP 4S411 RAINY DAY CHIC 153 $6,460.00

2FP 8S815 SADDLE UP N CRUISE 153 $7,604.00

2FP 4S626 GUNNABALLRIGHT 146 $5,612.00

2FP 4SA03 BEARCREEKHONEY 142 $6,188.00

2FP 5S192 WILLY THE FILLIE 140 $5,487.00

2FP 4S845 MAE'S DIAMOND 134 $6,023.00

2FP 8S935 LEES CREEK FLASH 131 $5,496.00

2FP 7S035 RACING SOMEWHERE 129 $9,085.00

2FP 5S074 WIGGLE ROOM 127 $5,859.00

2FP 4S710 MACH'S DELI 123 $4,889.00

2FP 8S158 BIG BAD ABBA 119 $5,604.00

2FP 7S791 ROCKIN THE BLUES 116 $5,638.00

2FP 4S623 SAN FRANNY 109 $4,331.00

2FP 8S286 USA DIAMOND ROCK 107 $4,763.00

2FP 4S437 NORA TOVA 106 $4,829.00

2FP 4S019 MCSCUSE ME 105 $3,903.00

2FP 8S625 CANTWEALLGETALONG 104 $4,002.00
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2FP 5S136 LOVE IS HILL 104 $4,017.00

2FP 4S624 LADY WARRIOR 103 $4,083.00

2FP 8S353 SUSY FINN 93 $4,840.00

2FP 5SA56 SHEZRAZORSHARP 87 $4,001.00

2FP 2SA19 RIP UP THE ROAD 85 $3,979.00

2FP 8S905 CINCO SENORITA 83 $3,878.00

2FP 8S565 WANNA ROCK 77 $2,437.00

2FP 6S625 DRINKINNOTTHINKIN 72 $3,328.00

2FP 0S033 DOME WITH KISSES 70 $3,812.00

2FP 8S172 THEPETROCK HANOVER 68 $2,863.00

2FP 3S837 D C AMBER 66 $2,167.00

2FP 7S256 RACING LINSEY 65 $2,739.00

2FP 3S416 MILE CRUISER 61 $1,761.00

2FP 6S616 MISS CARLY SHAY 57 $3,359.00

2FP 5S895 TRIXIE SAID 55 $2,366.00

2FP 0S815 FIRE IN MARCH 54 $2,687.00

2FP 4S425 MCHEAVEN 53 $1,741.00

2FP 7S388 SOPHIE'S CANDY 52 $2,140.00

2FP 5S900 MOTOR CITY STAR 51 $1,632.00

2FP 2S300 WE'LL CU DAISY M 49 $2,164.00

2FP 4S644 SCARLETT GREY 47 $2,076.00

2FP 8S798 NOLA ELAINE 41 $1,556.00

2FP 4S375 ROSE RUN WYLIE 41 $1,630.00

2FP 4S978 RACING FORABBER 40 $1,787.00

2FP 0S898 FLIRTNROUNDTWN 36 $1,328.00

2FP 7S879 KJ LIKES TO BOOGIE 35 $1,279.00

2FP 3S327 LACEY 35 $1,649.00

2FP 5S974 RACINGDOWNADREAM 34 $1,256.00

2FP 7S268 RICH N ELOQUENT 34 $954.00

2FP 4S886 LADY BAMBI 33 $1,366.00

2FP 8S661 FIREWATERONDAROCKS 30 $1,149.00

2FP 5S171 SCARLETT MAE 30 $871.00

2FP 9S110 TRIPLE M 28 $1,275.00

2FP 1S834 FEVER IN APRIL 26 $920.00

2FP 3SA91 BEARCREEKCRABIE 25 $1,003.00

2FP 3S158 MAYAN'S ROSIE 24 $827.00

2FP 6S896 ALIEN 23 $650.00

2FP 4S451 HANGON COWGIRL 23 $587.00

2FP 4S344 I GOT IT 23 $912.00

2FP 3S582 RISKY RILYNN 23 $804.00

2FP 8S191 ROCKROCKCITYCHIC 23 $683.00

2FP 7S956 SONNETT'S HANOVER 23 $764.00

2FP 4S615 GUCCI 22 $6,269.00

2FP 3S167 LADY SCONSET 22 $6,261.00

2FP 6S248 BRING ON BINNI 21 $784.00
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2FP 5S843 POPS HOUSE 19 $1,063.00

2FP 4S593 ONE MORE MINUTE 18 $685.00

2FP 5S873 STATE OF WIGGLES 18 $713.00

2FP 7S011 CONVERSE 16 $588.00

2FP 8S075 BOYFRIEND JEANS 15 $452.00

2FP 6S277 SAID PERFECTLY 15 $352.00

2FP 3S098 THE SHORT NORTH 14 $685.00

2FP 4S141 MS PARKLANE POWER 13 $508.00

2FP 5S440 SHE KNOWS IT ALL 13 $5,916.00

2FP 1S374 FROZEN WAFFLES 9 $341.00

2FP 1S597 LEAVE HER WILD 9 $3,944.00

2FP 5SA59 DUESIE 8 $137.00

2FP 1S611 FOXY NIECE 8 $169.00

2FP 5S218 ROSIE SAID SO 8 $197.00

2FP 6S959 BE DAZZLED 6 $375.00

2FP 5S921 DRAGONS LAST 6 $281.00

2FP 4S538 MISS BERNIECE 6 $270.00

2FP 4S977 ONE ROCKIN RUBY 6 $213.00

2FP 3S061 ALI CAN WIN 2 $0.00

2FP 9S120 HEERZROCKNTHEBEACH 2 $0.00

2FP 4S557 LADY ON A TEAR 2 $0.00

2FP 4S862 BRING ON PEARL 1 $0.00

2FP 4S260 DIRTY SIS 1 $0.00

2FP 6S030 MARGIN OF ERROR 1 $0.00

2FP 4S081 MYCLLOPS 1 $0.00

2FP 7S353 SEASONOFTHEWITCH 1 $0.00

2FP 0S174 SENTIMENTAL 1 $0.00
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